Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114826 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Atom™ Processor Z3735D, Z3735E,
Z3745, Z3745D, Z3775, Z3775D, Z3795,
PCN 114826-00
Product Discontinuance, End Of Life
Date of Publication: September 06, 2016
Key Characteristics of the Change:

publication, interim booking and turn back deadlines or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the
standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z3795   1.60 GHZ FH8065301455628 S R1SK 932737 C0
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z3775   1.46 GHZ FH8065301455629 S R1SM 932745 C0
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z3775D  1.50 GHZ FH8065301574843 S R1SR 932781 C0
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z3745D  1.33 GHZ FH8065301574844 S R1ST 932798 C0
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z3735D  1.33 GHZ FH8065301685597 S R1U7 933422 C0
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z3735E  1.33 GHZ FH8065301685963 S R1U9 933439 C0
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z3745   1.33 GHZ FH8065301455630 S R1SP 932770 C0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
September 6, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification